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AUSSIE FLAT I“?‘:'_E't::::t?f' Gunl‘ledah - Nsw AUSSIE FLAT IR?CI‘E":::""'
s CLUBMAN OPEN w4
Date: 17/11/24 Race 4 Started at: 15:00:14
Event. R18 Laps: 6
. oot T TC PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Postod ot 3106 P
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 28 Neil GIRDLER / Davies Motorcycles/  Husqvarna FC 450 6 414713 41366 2
Girdler AgCo
2 113 Benny THISTLETON / J&T Group / KTM SXF 450 6 418705 3992 3992 42256 3
Fist / Benny Ts Automotive & M-cycles
3 24 Andy FISHER / Ballina Motorcycles KTM SMR 450 6 418753  4.040 048 42172 3
4 78 Rhys SANDOW / Midwest Fabrication Honda CRF 450 6 4:.19.044 4331 291 42013 4
& Welding / Bells Auo Air / Shot Race
Gear / FYG Automotive
5 9 Luke BARNES/ Senrath Automotive ~ Kawasaki KXF 450 6 419324 4611 280 42063 4
6 006 Brodie TREMBATH / Trembath Racing KTM SXF 450 6 421845 7132 2521 42890 5
7 261 Jason GRIFFIN / Marx Tyres & Honda CRF 450 6 4:23122 8409 1277 42924 4
Mechanical / Maitland Motorcycles
8 83 Derek SEAM Husqvarna FC 450 6 4:23.240 8527 118 42767 5
9 87 Lee HUNTER Honda CRF 450 6 4:25666 10.953 2426 43120 5
10 5 Darren WEBB KTM SXF 450 6 4:28120 13407 2454 43541 4
11 318 Liam GRIMSHAW Husqvarna FC 450 6 4:32807 18.094 4687 44250 3
12 58 Clay POTTER Honda CBR 450 6 4:36.868 22155  4.061 44721 5
13 93 Gary RAUTMAN / Matt Jones Kawasaki KXF 450 6 438840 24127 1972 44436 4
Motorcycles
14 195 Jim JOBLING/Send It Energy / The ~ Honda CRF 450 6 447486 32773 8646 47079 3
Printery / Parkwood Grazing /
Bayswater Construction Group
15 907 Blake IRWIN / Omega Moto Graphics / KTM SXF 450 6 448047 33.334 561 46732 4

Fastest Lap was 41.366 by 28 Neil GIRDLER

Beard Brothers M-cycles / Dusty

Diamond Clothing

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum

www.computime.com.au

Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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